
SERVICES

AD CONTRACTS
LIST RENTALS 
Laura Moulton
lmoulton@mlo-online.com
P: 941-388-7050 x 110

AD MATERIALS
Norma Machado
nmachado@mlo-online.com
P: 941-388-7050 x 111

REPRINTS
Norma Machado
reprints@mlo-online.com
P: 941-388-7050 x 111

PUBLISHER, EXECUTIVE EDITOR
Kristine Russell
P: 941-388-7050 x 104
krussell@mlo-online.com 

EDITOR
Lisa Moynihan
P: 941-388-7050 x 101
lmoynihan@mlo-online.com

EDITOR
Janette Wider
P: 941-388-7050 x 124
jwider@mlo-online.com

SALES CONTACTS

EAST/MIDWEST 
(EXCEPT IL)
INTERNATIONAL & 
CLASSIFIEDS
Carol Vovcsko
P: 941-321-2873
F: 941-388-7490
cvovcsko@mlo-online.com

WEST/SOUTH/ILLINOIS
 Lora Harrell
P:  941-328-3707
F:  941-388-7490
lharrell@mlo-online.com

ENDEAVOR BUSINESS MEDIA     2477 STICKNEY POINT ROAD    SUITE 221B    SARASOTA, FL 34231    P: 941-388-7050    F: 941-388-7490
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